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DOWN TO ELLIOT MOTORS 8188 
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,t Oil f.‘df« 1 Ot 

'] Ccd '!at Cpe ne Vill; 
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L'a0* iac \icui.ido C ;6: 

M r^u :k Va Riviera » 83561 

f dd pi,ltd f 9690 

v Nava Hardtop C.99' 

ftiP, fi Caminn * camper '3, 

i Toyo'a » 07763 

70 Ceniiiac t Ib'o: ado *f. I 'b 

d Poe’ijc Grand P"i ^ 06?' 

0 f-urd € l a x e 3(J0 » f 56, 

IP Rambler Hornet " H998; 

?li Chrylser Newport •* C435 

?0 Pan1,'a: Catalina 4 Or Sedan 

59 Cadillac Eldorado » 032? 

09 Cadillac Coupe oe Vilie "Da.1 

69 Mustang *667 73 

S9 O'ds i;' « H 7890 

C654 

$439 5 
$7495 
$569 i 
$4395 
$3699 
$2695 
$21 9° 
$4395 
$3195 
$1699 
$1999 

8990 $1999 
$799 

$3195, 
$2095 
$1295 
$1095 
$1299 
$1299 
$2695 
$2195 
$1295 
$1095 

Gi> Toyota■* 188' S699 
cgoo 

69 VGiK'*a£fen •••• 64- 7 

69 ti.umpn G16 •?G556! $1699 
69 Buick SkyIj■ k Bp-' '£ 

69Dod^t* Charjei a 0'661 $11 99 

69 Pontiac ."Catalina « GB6 -3 $ a 99 

68 I Butt F $999 
63 Camaro •■054.- 61 39Jf 

08 Cheyrout Impai.i div:• i'• $999 

b8 Dodsu’ n1d„iu --Oht :i S499 
CAQQ 

68 forri Sta’itin nap:1 -,"7 

68 Dodge 1 door -0";1 $399 

67 Buick Riviera ■■ 590G8 J> >99 
67 Cnopr C 30C3 ^ ̂ 95 
67 Pon'tac Firebir,1 6*143 4>1095 
G? Cadillac 4 or haultop C:>P’ $799 
67 Chevy impaia 4 0i I. 66- $j99 

'67 Cadillac 2 dr HT a C70117 $499 
67 T Bird F630 $499 
67 Oodp Station Wapo "t)67: $ 1 99 
65 Chevy Impai3 «CG990 $599 
'65 CMC Vj ton w camper shell ^G4J 77H $ 799 
'54 CMC P.ckup 1 

.■ ton « G4lbR' S550 

A "SWEETHEART OF A SALE 
"WE CARRY CONTRACTS” 

ELLIOT MOTOR CO. 
2030 FREMONT 384-9330 

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK 9-9 
100% FINANCING O A.C. 

WlUiJK, 
total Lmfi 

open 
p«OM 10 AM TO 4 AM 
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FALSTAFF 

BEER 
12 OZ BOTTLES 6 PAK 

WINGOID 

LIIBFRAUMILCH 
IMPORTED WINE 23 OZ 

99* 
129 

VEGAS 
V ILL AG 

SHOPPING 

YELlOWSTONt 
ITIAIMT 
WHISKIY 
86 PR. 

LADDERS 
SCOTCH 
WHISKIY HALF GAL 

86 PR. 

HENRY MCKENNA 
STRAIGHT 
WHISKIY HALF GAL 

86 PR. f*49 

SEAGRAMS 7 CROWN 

WHISKIY 
86 PR. / 

HALF GAL 
Ml 

INFLATION FIGHTING LIQUOR BUYS!!! 
. W w 

80 PROOF 

SMIRNOFF 

VODKA 
(i/2 GAL 9.89) 
ALMADEN 

MOUNTAIN WINE 
RURGUNDY CHARUS- ClARfT 

SAUTIRNI- RHINE 

OLD GRANDAD 
nruMUT 

HALF GAL 
86 Ft. QT5 10.99 

BOOTH'S NIGN AND DRY 

OIN 
90 PR. 

HALF GAL 
0.19 

CASTILLO 
RUM 
LITE OR DARK 80 PR 

LEROUX DELUXE 

BRANDY 
80 PR 

Vegas Village 
the FOOD store... and more 

1717 SOUTH DICATUR BLVD. 
•S3 BAST SAHARA AVI. 

I SSI LAS VISAS BLVD. NORTH 

V AMITY 
MAUTY 
SflVICI 


